russell

R-961F-0

Ladies’ Short Sleeve Ultimate Stretch

Excellent shape retention for a lasting fit

Moisture management for cool comfort

Durable fabric
Fitted fit

Neat modern Collar

Concealed placket

MATERIAL:
@ 75% Cotton; 25% Elastomultiester

(LYCRA®

T4008@ fibre)

LAUNDRY CARE:

not use fabric softeners)

XS
Your body measurement
Dress Size Continent 34
UK 8
France 36
Italy 40
To fit cm 77/82
chest Ins 30/32
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 85
Back Length: cm 64

DECORATOR NOTES

A stable, stretch fabric, ideal for embroidery.

COLOURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry (do

36
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42

82/87
32/34

92
66
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38
12
40
44

87/92
34/36

97
68

WEIGHT:
White 125 g/m?
Colours 130 g/m?

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

40
14
42
46

92/97

36/38

102
69

XL

42
16
44
48

97/104
38/41

10
70

Darts at back

A smart, business-like shirt with an exceptionally refined appearance.

Princess panel seams (no side seams)

Lycra® swing ticket

©

2XL 3XL
44 46
18 20
46 48
50 52

104/ 112 12/120

41/44 44747
n8 126
71 72

PACKING:

Pack 1; Carton 12
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4XL

48
22
50
54
120/130
47/51

134
73
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




R-961F-0
Ultimate Stretch Shirt fiir Damen, Kurzarm

russell
S Ein praktisches Business-Hemd von aufdergewohnlicher Eleganz.
= Ausgezeichnete Formbewahrung fir
anhaltenden Sitz
* Strapazierfahiger Stoff
»  Schlichter, moderner Kragen
*  Verdeckte Knopfleiste
*  Prinzessschnitt (keine Seitennahte)
= Abnaher hinten
MATERIAL: GEWICHT:
) VERPACKUNG:
75% Baumwolle, 25% Elastomultiester- Farben 130 g/m?;
. ) Pack 1; Karton 12
Faser LYCRA® T400® Weift 125 g/m
WASCHANLEITUNG:
m=' Maschinenwésche bei 40°C, HERKUNFT:
@ trocknergeeignet (keine Weichspulmittel Bangladesch
verwenden)
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Ihre Kérper Mafie
Konfektionsgrofe Kontinent 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48
UK 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Frankreich 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
[talien 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54
Brustumfang cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104 104/ 112 12/ 120 120/130
Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41 41/44 44/47 47/51
Kleidergréfien
Brustumfang: cm 85 92 97 102 10 18 126 134
Rickenlange: cm 64 66 68 69 70 71 72 73

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

Formstabiles Stretchmaterial, perfekt zum Besticken.

FARBEN

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100
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russell

R-961F-0
Chemise Manches Courtes Ultimate Stretch pour Femme

Une chemise chic au look professionnel et ultra raffiné.

= Excellent maintien pour une tenue

impeccable

=  Gestion de I'humidité pour plus de fraicheur

et de confort
= Tissu résistant

*  Col moderne

COMPOSITION:
@ 75% coton; 25% élastomultiester

(fibre Lycra® T400®)

ENTRETIEN:

Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au

séche-linge (assouplissants déconseillés)

XS
Votre taille
Taille classique Continent 34
UK 8
France 36
Italie 40
Tour de cm 77/82
poitrine Ins 30/32
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 85
Longueur de dos: cm 64

36

38
42

82/87
32/34

92
66

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION
Un tissu stable en stretch, idéal pour la broderie.

COULEURS

WHITE
30

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

& C

38

40
44
87/92
34/36

97
68

DENSITE:

Blanc 125g/m?;
Couleurs 130g/m?

ORIGINE:
Bangladesh

40
14
42
46
92/97
36/38

102
69

XL

42
16
44
48

97/104
38/41

10

70

Panneaux princesse - sans coutures

latérales

Patte de boutonnage étroite

Pinces au dos

Etiquette volante Lycra®

Bas arrondi

©

2XL 3XL
44 46
18 20
46 48
50 52

104/ 112 112/120

41/44 44,47

118 126
71 72

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Pack 1; Carton 12
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4XL

48
22
50
54
120/130
47/51

134
73
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-961F-0
Camisa de Manga Corta de Mujer Stretch Ultimate

Mantiene la forma para lograr un look

duradero

Tejido transpirable para mayor confort

Tejido resistente

Cuello moderno y sencillo

Botonadura oculta

MATERIAL:
@ 75% algoddn/25% Elastomultiéster

(fibr

a LYCRA® T400®

CUIDADOS:

temperatura (no usar suavizante)

XS
Medida de su cuerpo
Talla del vestido ~ Continente 34
Reino Unido 8
Francia 36
Italia 40
Contorno del cm 77/82
pecho Ins 30/32
Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm 85
Longitud trasera: cm 64

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

Resistente tejido stretch, ideal para bordado.

COLORES

WHITE
30

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Lavado a 40°C y secado a maquina a baja

36

38
42

82/87
32/34

92
66
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40
44
87/92
34/36

97
68

PESO:

Blanco: 125 g/m?
Color: 130 g/m?

ORIGEN:
Bangladesh

40
14
42
46
92/97
36/38

102
69

XL

42
16
44
48

97/104
38/41

110
70

Camisa elegante y formal con una apariencia excepcionalmente refinada.

Pinzas en la espalda

Corte princesa (sin costuras laterales)

Etiqueta Lycra™

Dobladillo con forma redondeada

©

2XL 3XL
44 46
18 20
46 48
50 52

104/ 112 112/120

41/44 44/47

118 126
71 72

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1; Caja 12
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4XL

48
22
50
54
120/130
47/51

134
73
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
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russell

R-961F-0

Camicia Ultimate stretch manica corta Donna

Pince sul retro

Orlo stondato

©

IMBALLO:
Pacco 1; Cartone 12

2XL 3XL axL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54

104/ 112 112/120 120/130

41/44 44,47 47/51

118 126 134
71 72 73

S Una camicia formale ed elegante, e dall'aspetto eccezionalmente raffinato.
= Eccellente controllo della forma per una .
vestibilita prolungata .
= Colletto dalle linee pulite e moderne
*  Pattina a scomparsa
*  Tessuto durevole
*  Controllo dell'umidita per un fresco comfort
= Cucitura Princess (nessuna cucitura laterale)
MATERIALE: PESO:
@ 75% cotone; 25% elastomultiestere (fibra O Bianco: 125 g/m? Colorati:
di LYCRA® T400®) 130 g/m?
LAVAGGIO:
=1 ) . L ) ORIGINE:
@' Lavabile a 400, resistente all'asciugatrice
. L. . Bangladesh
(ciclo per capi delicati) e ferro medio
XS S M L XL
La misura del Vostro corpo
Taglia del vestito Europea 34 36 38 40 42
Regno Unito 8 10 12 14 16
Francia 36 38 40 42 44
Italia 40 42 44 46 48
Taglia del cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104
vestito Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41
Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm 85 92 97 102 10
Misura delle spalle in: cm 64 66 68 69 70

NOTE PER | DECORATORI
Un tessuto stretch stabile, ideale per il ricamo.

COLORI
WHITE BLACK
30 36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100
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russell

R-961F-0

Damska koszula z krétkim rekawem, Ultimate Stretch

MATERIAL:

di LYCRA® T400®)

PRANIE:
Pra¢ w suszarce, suszy¢ w niskiej

zmiekczajacych tkaniny)

XS
Twoje wymiary
Rozmiar koszuli Kontynent 34
Wielka Brytania 8
Francja 36
Italia 40
Klatka piersiowa cm 77/82
do dopasowania Ins 30/32
Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm 85
Dtugosc plecow: cm 64
UWAGI DEKORATORA

75% bawetny; 25% elastomultiester (fibra

temperaturze (nie uzywac srodkéw

Doskonale zachowany ksztatt dla
dtugotrwatego dopasowania

Absorpcja wilgoci dla komfortu noszenia
Trwata tkanina

Zadbany, nowoczesny kotnierz

Ukryta plisa

Princesowy szew panelowy (brak bocznych
SzZwow)

GRAMATURA:
Biaty: 125 g/m?
Kolory: 130 g/m?

o

POCHODZENIE:
Bangladesz
S M L
36 38 40
10 12 14
38 40 42
42 44 46
82/87 87/92 92/97
32/34 34/36 36/38
92 97 102
66 68 69

Stabilna, elastyczna tkanina, idealna do haftu

WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

XL

42
16
44
48

97/104
38/41

110

70

Elegancka, biznesowa koszula o wyjgtkowo wyrafinowanym wygladzie.

Zaszewki z tytu

Zakrzywione obszycie

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 1; Karton 12

©

2XL 3XL axL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54

104/ 112 12/120 120/130

41/44 44/47 47/51

118 126 134
71 72 73
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L Size Guide

russell
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
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russell

Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




